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= SOBIII - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 18-Dec-09 To Date: 18/12
Date In [ £3) Name Cont  Type Skifl  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

18-Dec-09  6:00 6065 rangaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 JA CA ﬁ' 225
18-Dec-09  6:00 6081 manjula MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 J‘:D CA ept. 202.5
18-Dec-09  6:01 6431 chinnamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 AR CA D}p/ 2025
18-Dec-09  6:03 6216 mallesh MAL CEN HM 300 18:00 ;.2)305 On Ac. 450
18-Dec-09  6:03 6217 ram MAL CEN MA 180 18:00 L3\ 305 On Ac. 270
18-Dec-09  6:04 6218 bhargay MAL CEN MA 180 18:00 Ii) 305 On Ac. 270
18-Dec-09  6:04 6219 ganganna MAL  CEN MA 180 18:00 1.5 305 On Ac. 270
18-Dec-09  9:00 6180 d kumari BPD CIv FH 125 18:00 & 365 On Ac. 125
18-Dec-09  9:00 6176 d denuvoda BPD CIv MA 240 18:00 A 365 On Ac. 240
18-Dec-09  9:01 6179 p kavitha BPD CIV FH 125 18:00 X 365 On Ac. 125

- 18-Dec-09  9:01 6174 pgopi BPD CIV HM . 300 18:00 X 365 On Ac. 300
18-Dec-09  9:02 6695 T Laxmi BPD CIV FH 125 18:00 365 On Ac. 125
18-Dec-09  9:03 6392 Madhu SMH CIV MA 240 18:00 & CA Job Wg;k’ 240
18-Dec-09  9:03 6702 Saraswathi SMH CIV  FH 125 18:00 & ca Job Wo, 125
18-Dec-09  9:04 6441 Kalyani SMH CIv FH 125 18:00 X CA Job Wo;k’ 125
18-Dec-09  9:04 6438 s.Mohan SMH CIv HM 300 18:00 & CA Job Work” 300
18-Dec-09  9:05 6393 Saivani SMH Civ FH 125 18:00 A cA Job Wor 125
18-Dec-09  9:06 6050 arzun SGv  Civ MA 240 18:00 A 336 Job Wor 240
18-Dec-09  9:06 6058 basanthi 56V Qv FH 125 18:00 A 336 .lobWoy 125
18-Dec-09  9:07 6054 bimal SGV CIv MA 240 18:00 A7 351 On Ac. 240
13-Dec-09  9:07 6057 sukanya SGV CIv FH 125 18:00 & 351 On Ac. 125
18-Dec-09  9:08 6060 rena SGV  Civ FH 125 18:00 ¥FPIV On Ac. 125
18-Dec-09  9:08 6462 Jayamana S5GvV Qv FH 125 18:00 A PIV On Ac, - 125
18-Dec-09 © 9:09 6056 kaliya SGvV  Cw MH 150 18:00 A PIV On Ac. 150
18-Dec-09  9:09 6048 s govindh SGV  Civ HM 300 18:00 A PIV On Ac. 300
13-Drec-09  9:10 6055 praju SGV  CIv MA 240 18:00 APV On Ac. 240 ‘
18-Dec-09  9:10 6053 krihshna 3GV Ccrv MA 240 18:00 /I/ PIV On Ac, 240 v
18-Dec-09  9:11 6059 chandramma SGV  CIV FH 125 18:00 A PIV On Ac. 125
18-Dec-05  9:11 6052 prakash SGV  Cly MA 240 18:.00 A PV On Ac. 240
18-Dec-09  9:12 6244 govind MRT CIV MA 240 18:00 A 301 On Ac. 240
18-Dec-09  9:12 6248 tsrinath MRT CIV MA 240 18:00 } 301 On Ac. 240
18-Dec-09  %:13 6249 s tinnaru MRT CIV MH 150 18:00 A 303 On Ac. 150
18-Dec-09  9:13 6245 tatarao MRT Civ MA 240 18:00 I/ 303 On Ac. 240
18-Dec-09  9:14 6246 boresh MRT - CIV MA 240 18:00 303 On Ac. 240
18-Dec-09  9:14 6698 Vishwanth MRT CIV MH 150 18:00 J- 303 On Ac. 150
18-Dec-09  9:15 6255 kumari MRT CIvV FH 125 18:00 A 303 On Ac, L 125
18-Dec-09  9:16 6505 Jaganath Sama MAR WEL MA 190 18:00 A WSHP  On Ac. T 190 }
18-Dec-09  9:16 6504 Purna Chander MAR  WEL MH 140 18:00 A WSHP  OnAc. 140
18-Dec-09  9:17 6444 S Chudhani MAR Y WSHP  OnAc, 190
18-Dec-09  9:18 6719 Saily MAN YPIV  Onac. 150
18-Dec-09  9:18 6102 thirupathamm MAN PV On Ac. 135
18-Dec-09  9:19 6739 Jahngi MAN 150
18-Dec-09  9:19 6740 Venkatamma MAN 135
18-Dec-09  9:20 6738 chinnama MAI:i - 135
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Date
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09

In

9:20
9:21
9:21
9:22
9:22
923
924
9:25
9:25
%26
9:26
9:27
9:50
9:50
9:50
951
9:51
9:52
9:52
9:53
9:53
9:54
9:54

D
6583
6409
6720
6650
6686
6476
6742
6508
6509
6655
6515
6729
6208
6395
6394
6302
6600
6133
6134
6135
6136
6138
6137

Name
Ramdev
Tyothi
Aruna
T Venkatesh
Chirna Kanak
sabadu
8d Arshad
K Ashok
K Jeeva
Mahesh
SK Mohamad
SK Salim
Jjyothiram
Hanmanth
Suresh
vinod
Raheem
rajesh
pasha
bhaskar
naidu
saraswathi
naresh

Cont
MAN
MAN
MAN
TVS
TVS
AKP
MAH
YAD
YAD
MTF
MTF
MTF
JYR
JYR
JYR
MUR
MUR
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL

Type
EAR
EAR
EAR
CIv
CIvV
PLU
WEL
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TH.
T

Skill
FH
FH
FH
HM
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MH
HM
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
Ma
MH
FH
MH

Wage
135
135
135
300
125
200
190
200
200
150
200
150
250
220
220
220

150

300
300
300
175
130
175

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60

18:00

18:00
18:00
18.00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

[P —

Attn

Block  Payment
PIV On Ac.
APV On Ac.
LPIV Onac

¥ 312 On Ac,
1312 On Ac.
& 312 On Ac.
¥ WSHP  On Ac.
VY7301 On Ac,
¥'301  Onac
T 343 On Ac.
& 343 On Ac.
343 OnAc,
J3 On Ac.
J342 On Ac.
v 302 On Ac.
#7336 On Ac,
) 336 On Ac.
X333 Onac
¥333  Onac
£33 onAe
A333 On Ac.
Y33 On Ac,
1,333 On Ac.

Amount

135
135
135
300
125
200
190
200
200
150
200
150
250
220

20
220
150
300
300
300
175
130
175
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SOB I11 - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 19-Dec-09 To Date: 19/12

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
19-Dec-09  6:00 6315 Srinu MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 1;§CA Job Work 225
19-Dec-09  6:01 6454 Leelabati MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 CA i 202.5
19-Dec-09  6:01 6081 manjula MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1.3 CA g 202.5
19-Dec-09  6:02 6065 rangaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 IJ CA CW 225
19-Dec-09  6:03 6216 mallesh MAL CEN HM 300 18:00 1.5 305 On Ac. 450
19-Dec-09  6:03 6217 ram MAL  CEN MA 180 18:00 1.3 305 On Ac. 270
19-Dec-09  6:04 6218 bhargav MAL CEN MA 180 18:00 1.5%305 On Ac. 270
19-Dec-09  6:04 6219 panganna MAL CEN  MA 180 18:00 19) 305 On Ac. 270
19-Dec-09  9:00 6441 Kalyani SMH CKvV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job Wark 125
19-Dec-(9  9:00 6438 s.Mohan SMH CivV HM 300 18:00 1 CA Job Work™ 300
19-Dec-09  9:0F 6392 Madhu SMH Civ MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job de 240
19-Dec-09  9:.01 6702 Saraswathi SMH CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job Work 125
19-Dec-09  9:02 6694 B Bishal BPD CIV MA 240 18:00 1 365 On Ac, 240
19-Dec-09  9:02 6178 ganapathi BPD CIv MH 150 18:00 1 365 On Ac. 150
19-Dec-09  9:03 6176 d denuvoda BPD CIv MA 240 18:00 1 365 On Ac. 240
[9-Dec-08  9:03 6180 d kumari BPD CIv FH 125 18:00 1 365 OCn Ac. 125
19-Dec-09  $:04 6695 T Laxmi BPD CIV FH 125 18:00 1 365 On Ac, 125
19-Dec-09  9:04 6174 p gopi BPD CIV HM 300 18:00 1 365 On Ac. 300
19-Dec-09  9:05 6179 p kavitha BPD CIV FH 125 18:00 1 365 On Ac. 125
19-Dec-09  9:06 6462 Jayamana SGV  CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 125
19-Dec-09  9:06 6054 bimal SGV  CIv MA 240 18:00 i 351 On Ac. 240
19-Dec-09  9:07 6050 arzun SGv  CIv MA 240 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 240
19-Dec-08  9:07 6058 basanthi SGv Cv FH 125 18:00 1 351 OCn Ac, 125
19-Dec-09  9:08 6060 rena SGV  Ciy FH 125 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 125
19-Dec-09  9:08 6057 sukanya SGV v FH 125 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 125
19-Dec-0%  9:09 6059 chandramma SGV  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 125
19-Dec-09  9:09 6052 prakash 56V CIV MA 240 18:00 i PIV On Ac, 240
19-Dec-09  9:10 6055 praju SGv  CIv MA 240 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 240
19-Dec-0%  9:10 6053 krihshna SGvV  CIvV MA 240 18:.00 1 PIV On Ac. 240
19-Dec-09 9110 6048 s govindh SGv Qv HM 300 18:.00 1 PIV On Ac. 300
19-Dec-09  9:11 6056 Kkaliya SGV  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 PIV  OnAc 150
19-Dec-09  9:12 6244 govind MRT CIv MA 240 [8:00 1 301 On Ac, 240
19-Dec-09  9:12 6245 tatarao MRT CIv MA 240 18:.00 1 301 On Ac. 240
19-Dec-09 913 6248 tsrinath MRT CIv MA 240 1800 1 302 On Ac, 240
19-Dec-09 913 6246 boresh MRT CIv MA 240 18:00 1 302 On Ac. 240
19-Dec-09  9:14 6256 veramma MRT CIV FH 125 18:00 1 302 On Ac. 125
19-Dec-09 %14 6257 koteshwari MRT CIV FH 125 18:00 1 302 On Ac. 125
19-Dec-09  9:15 6508 K Ashok YAD PLU MA 200 18:00 I 301 On Ac. 200
19Dec-09  9:16 6509 K Jeeva YAD  200:13: i 1300 OnAc 200
19-Dec-09 917 6655 Mahesh MTF 1 30t On Ac. 150
19-Dec-09  9:18 6476 sabadu AKP I 136  onac 200
19-Dec-09  9:18 6634 sk wasim 1 WSHP OnAc. 190
19-Dec-09  9:18 6742 Sd Arshad "311‘9:00_.18;09”,.,,,% 1 WSHP On Ac. 190
}-Dec-09  9:19 6515 SK Mohama‘d/e' 20071800+ 1 343, .. OnAc 200.
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Date
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-09

In
219
9:20
9:20
921
9:21
922
9:23
923
924
9:25
9:25
9:26
9:26
9:27
927
9:28
9:28
9:29
930
931
9:32
%33
933
934
934
9:35
9:36
9:36
9:37
10:20
10:20
10:20

D
6729
6148
6140
6453
6432
6133
6316
6102
6670
6738
6737
6740
6484
6422
6727
6409
6583
6294
6302
6134
6139
6229
6230
6232
623t
6636
6394
6395
6208
6505
6504
6444

Name
SK Salim
thimor
ngender
Somana
Kattalamma
rajesh
Manyam
thirupathamm
B Ramanna
chinnama
Baganth
Venkatamma
Kanthi
Pullama
D satyamma
Jyothi
Ramdev
kurmaiah
vinod
pasha
durga prasad
uttaiah
ram
bhumesh
shiva
Chinna Kanak
Suresh
Hanmanth
Jjyothiram
Jaganath Sama
Purna Chander
S Chudhani

Cont  Type

MTF
VER
VER
MAN
MAN
VEL
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MUR
VEL
VER
CHA
CHA
CHA
CHA
TvS
JYR
JYR
IYR
MAR
MAR
MAR

PLU
ELE
ELE
EAR
EAR
TIL

EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
PAI

TIL

ELE
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
Ccv

PAL

Skifl
MH
MA
MA
MH
FH
MA
MH
FH
FH
FH
MH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MH
MA
MA
MA
HM
MA

- MA

MA
FH

MA
MA
HM

Asst, Admin

A

Wage
150
225
225
150
135
300
150
135
135
135
150
135
135
135
135
135
135
150
220
300
225
300
180
180
180
125
220
220
250
190

fonager

HEHTA & MODI HOMES

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:006
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

e PP ——

[N

ireavame

S

Attn Block Payment Amount
348 OnAc. 150
1318 OnAc 225

K318 On Ac. 225
YCA  Hep. 150
F " e 135
A7333 On Ac. 300
A7315 Job Wor 150
X315 Job Work—" 135
A315  JobWork” 135
A7315 Job Work 135
A7315 Job Wot" 150
A315  OnAc” 135
¥315  OnAc. 135
V315  OnAc. 135
¥315  OnAc 135
&/315 On Ac. 135
A7315  OnAc 135
X315 OnAc 150
F 336 On Ac. 220
17333 OnAc
A7318  Onac
A308  OnAec
Y308 Onac
308  OnAc. 180
A7308  OnAc 130
A312 Onac 125
A 342 OnAc 220
/]/ 342 On Ac. 220
1342 Onac 250
- WSHP  OnAc. 190
JWSHP  On Ac. 140
FWSHP  On Ac 190
i Ceritfind i

| MEHTA &

6\» FAREYS %
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SOB 11 - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 20-Dec-09 To Date: 20/12

Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Qut Attn Block Payment Amount
20-Dec-09  6:00 6454 Leelabati MAN EAR FH 135 14:00 < CA CB(pT 135
20-Dec-09  6:00 6453 Somana MAN EAR MH 150 14:00 ~1T CA /Dept. 150
20-Dec-09  6:01 6432 Kattalamma  MAN EAR FH 135 14:00 AT CA ))eﬁf 135
20-Dec-09  6:01 6081 manjula MAN EAR FH 135 14:00 FTA Dept— 135
20-Dec-09  6:02 6065 rangaiah MAN EAR MH 150 14:00 1L.€A D}pt/ 15¢
20-Dec-09  6:03 6217 ram MAL CEN MA 180 14:00 1305 "On Ac. 180
20-Dec-0%  6:03 6216 mallesh MAL  CEN HM 300 14:00 4305 On Ac, 300
20-Dec-09  6:04 6219 ganganna MAL CEN MA 180 14:00 47305 On Ac. 180
20-Dec-09  6:04 6218 bhargav MAL CEN MA 180 14:00 £7305 On Ac. 180
20-Dec-09  9:30 6302 vinod MUR PAI MaA 220 18:00 HF336 On Ac. 220

Asa:
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SOB III - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 21-Dec-09 To Date: 21/12

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
21Dec09  6:00 6217 ram MAL CEN MA 180 18:00 1.3 305 On Ac. 270
21-Dec-09  6:00 6216 mallesh MAL CEN HM 300 18:00 1. 305 On Ac. 450
21-Dec-09  6:01 6218 bhargav MAL CEN MA 180 18:00 1.5 305 On Ac. 270
21-Dec-09  6:01 6219 ganganna MAL CEN MA 180 18:00 l.j 305 On Ac. 270
21-Dec-09  6:02 6220 Kkurmaiah MAL  CEN MA 180 18:00 1.37305 On Ac. 270
21-Dec-09  9:00 6065 rangaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA _Dept 150
21-Dec-09  9:00 6454 Leelabati MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA &e«pt. 135
21-Dec-09  9:.01 6453 Somana MAN EAR MH 150 13:00 1 CA Pept. 150
21-Dec-09  9:01 6432 Kattalamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA }qn 135
21-Dec-09  9:02 6081 manjula MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Dept. 135
21-Dec-09  9:03 6058 basanthi SGv  Clv FH 125 18:00 1 PV On Ac. 125
21-Dec-09  9:03 6050 arzun SGV  Clv MA 240 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 240
21-Dec-09  9:04 6056 kaliya SGV  Clv MH 150 18:00 1 PV On Ac. 150
21-Dec-09  9:04 6048 s govindh SGV  Clv HM 300 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 300
21-Dec-09  9:05 6053 krihshna SGv Qv MA 240 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 240
21-Dec-09  9:05 6055 praju SGvV CIv MA 240 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 240
21-Dec-09  9:06 6059 chandramma SGV  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 125
21-Dec-09  9:06 6052 prakash SGV (v MA 240 13:00 I PIV On Ac. 240
21-Dec-09  9:07 6462 Jayamana SGV. Qv FH 125 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 125
21-Dec-09  9:08 6054 bimal SGV Qv MA 240 18:00 I PIV On Ac, 240
21-Dec-09  9:09 6438 s.Mohan SMH CIV HM 300 18:00 1 314 Work 300
21-Dec09  9:09 6702 Saraswathi SMH CIv FH 125 18:00 1 314 _—305 Work 125
21-Dec-09  9:10 6392 Madhu SMH CIv MA 240 18:00 1 314 _J},bWork 240
21-Dec-09  9:10 6441 Kalyani SMH CIv FH 125 18:00 1 314 /Jo!rWork 125
21-Dec-09  9:11 6178 ganapathi BPD  Clv MH 150 18:00 1 365 On Ac. 150
21-Dec-09  9:11 6176 d denuvoda BPD CIV MA 240 18:00 I 365 On Ac, 240
21-Dec-09  9:12 6174 pgopi BPD Cly HM 300 18:00 I 3635 On Ac. 300
21-Dec-09  9:12 6180 d kumari BPD CIV - FH 125 18:00 I 365 On Ac. 125
21-Dec-09  9:13 6179 p kavitha BPD CIV FH 125 18:00 1 365 On Ac. 125
21-Dec-09 9113 6695 T Laxmi BPD Clv FH 125 18:00 1 365 On Ac. 125
21-Dec-09  9:14 6694 B Bishal BPD CIV MA 240 18:00 1 365 On Ac, 240
21-Dec-09  9:15 6505 Jaganath Sama MAR  WEL MA 190 18:00 1 WSHP OnAc. 190
21-Dec-09  9:15 6444 S Chudhani MAR WEL  MA 190 18:00 1 WSHP OnAc. 190
21-Dec-09  9:19 6315 Sriny MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 352 On Ac. 150
21-Dec-09  9:19 6316 Manyam MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 352 On Ac. 150
21-Dec-09  9:20 6720 Aruna MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 352 On Ac. 135
21-Dec-09  9:21 6244 govind MRT CIv MA 240 18:00 1 303 On Ac. 240
21-Dec-09 921 6255 kumari MRT CIV FH 125 18:00 1 303 On Ac, 125
21-Dec-09  9:22 6563 P Santosh MRT CIV MA 240 1800 1 303 On Ac. 240
21-Dec-09  9:22 6699 Dayanand MRT CIV MH 1550-“%-'8:00""':'*" 150
21-Dec-09  9:23 6257 koteshwari MRT CIV FH 125 18:00 g . 125
21-Dec-09  9:23 6245 tatarao MRT CIV € Ac. 240

21-Dec-09  9:24 6105 ganesh AKP  PLU
21-Dec-09  9:24 6475 Ravi kanth AKP.....PLU

Monaciile 200
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

21-Dec-09  9:25 6742 Sd Arshad MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 & WEHP  On Ac. 190
21-Dec-09  9:25 6634 sk wasim MAH WEL MaA 190 18:00 -~ WSHP On Ac. 190
21-Dec-09 926 6302 vinod MUR  PAl MA 220 18:00 A7333 On Ac. 220
21-Dec-09 927 6522 D Vijay YAD PLU MA 200 18:00 X301 On Ac, 200
21-Dec-09  9:27 6508 K Ashok YAD PLU MA 206 18:00 ¥301 On Ac. 200
21-Dec-09  9:28 6509 K Jeeva YAD PLU MA 200 18:00 al/ 301 On Ac. 200
21-Dec-09 930 6148  thimor VER  ELE MA 225 18:00 Y333 On Ac. 225 )
21-Dec-09  9:30 6140 ngender VER ELE MA 225 18:00 [!f 333 On Ac. 225 ,,*"‘
21-Dec-09  9:31 6650 T Venkatesh TVS CIv HM 300 18:00 }/312 On Ac. 300 .
21-Dec-09  9:31 6681 Mallesh TVS v MA 240 18:00 _d/312 On Ac. 240
21-Dec-09  9:32 6684 Suresh TVS CIv MH 150 18:00 “1/312 On Ac. 150
21-Dec-09 9132 6685 B AmnaPurna TVS CIV FH 125 18:00 2312 On Ac. 125
21-Dec-09  9:33 6515 SK Mohamad MTF  PLU MA 200 18:00 1/34_3 On Ac. 200
21-Dec-09  9:34 6655 Mahesh MTF  PLU MH 150 18:00 )/343 On Ac. 150
21-Dec-09  9:34 6729 SK Salim MTF  PLU MH 150 18:00 }/ 343 On Ac,

21-Dec-09  9:35 6142 nagaraj VER  ELE MA 225 1800 11/ 340 On Ac.

21-Dec-09 935 6460 Ramu POC  ELE MH 160 18:00 /1/ 340 On Ac. 160
21-Dec-09  9:36 6696  Shiva MRT CIV MA 240 18:00 1/303 On Ac. 240
21-Dec-09  9:37 6394 Suresh JYR PAI MA 220 18:.00 /I/ 342 On Ac. 220
21-Dec-09  9:37 6395 Hanmanth JYR  PAl MA 220 18:00 342 On Ac. 220
21-Dec-09 938 6229 uttaiah CHA CEN HM 300 18:00 308 On Ac. 300
21-Dec-09  9:38 6230 ram CHA CEN MA 180 18:00 ,{/ 308 On Ac. 180
21-Dec-09 939 6231 shiva CHA  CEN MA 180 18:00 / 308 On Ac. 180
21-Dec-09  9:39 6232 bhumesh CHA CEN - MA 180 )1}500 / 308 On Ac. 180
21-Dec-09  9:40 6233 md arif SHA CEN. . MA e 80, 18:00 r)/ 308 OnAe. 180

Certifiod by
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SOB TII - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 22-Dec-09 To Date: 22/12

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skitll  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
22-Dec-09  6:00 6081 manjula MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 1.5} CA Dept. 202.5
22-Dec-09  6:00 6434  Leclabati MAN  EAR FIH 135 18:00 1.3) CA 4De/pt. 202.5
22-Dec09 6:01 6432 Kattalamma  MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 ].? Cca %L.— 202.5
22-Dec-09  6:01 6065 rangaiah MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1.3/ CA Dept 225
22-Dec-09  6:02 6230 ram CHA  CEN MA 180 18:00 1.3 308 On Ac. 270
22-Dec-09 6:02 6231 shiva CHA  CEN MA I8¢ 18:00 ].} 308 On Ac. 270
22-Dec-09  6:03 6232 bhumesh CHA  CEN MA 180 18:.00 l.é./308 On Ac. 270
22-Dec-09  9:00 6315 Srinu MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wogke™ 150
22-Dec-09  9:00 6316 Manyam MAN  FAR MH L50 18:00 1 CA Job Work—" 150
22-Dec-09  9:00 6485 kishtu MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work .~ 150
22-Dec-09  9:00 6422 Pullama MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 318 On Ac. 135
*22-Dec-09  9:00 6453 Somana MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA gepf 150
22-Dec-09  9:01 6694 B Bishal BPD CIV MA 240 18:00 1 365 On Ac. 240
22-Dec-09  9:01 6178 ganapathi BPD  Civ MH [S0 18:00 1 3635 On Ac. 150
22-Dec-09  9:02 6438 s.Mohan SMH Clv HM 300 18:00 1 CA Job Work— 300
22-Dec-09  9:02 6702 Saraswathi SMH Qv Fl4 125 18:00 I CA Job Worke— 125
22-Dec-09  9:03 6441 Kalyani SMH Qv FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job Wogk™™ 125
22-Dec-09  9:03 6392 Madhu SMH  CIv MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Work 240
22-Dec-09  9:04 6174 p gopi BPD  CIV HM 300 18:00 1 365 On Ac. i 300
22-Dec-09  9:4 6179 p kavitha BPD  Civ FH 125 18:00 1 365 On Ac. 125
22-Dee-09  9:05 6176 d denuvoda BPD  CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 365 On Ac, 240
22-Dec-09  9:05 6180 d kumari BPD (i FH 125 18:00 1 365 On Ac.
22-Dec-09  9:06 6057 sukanya SGv CIv FH 125 18:00 1 PV On Ac.
22-Dec-09  9:06 6462 Javamana SGv Qv FH 125 18:00 1 PIV On Ac.
22-Dec-09  9:07 6048 s govindh SGV Qv HM 300 18:00 I PIV On Ac,
22-Dec-09  9:07 6054 himal SGv. Clv MA 240 18:00 1 PIV On Ac.
22-Dcc-09  9:08 6052 prakash SGVY IV MA 240 18:00 1 PIV On Ac.
22-Dec-09  9:08 6055 praju SGV. Qv MA 240 18:00 1 PIv On Ac.
22-Dec-09 %09 6053 krihshna SGV CIV MA 240 18:00 1 PIV On Ac.
22-Dec-09  9:09 6050 arzun SGv QI MA 240 18:00 1 PIV On Ac.
22-Dec-09 910 6059 chandramma  SGV  CIV FH I25; 18:00 1 PIV On Ac,
22-Dee-09 910 6056 kaliya SGvV - Clv MH 150 18:00 I PIV On Ac.
22-Dec-09  9:11 6695 T Laxmi BPD  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 365 On Ac.
22-Dec-09  9:12 6658 K Venkatesh  TVS €IV MA 240 18:00 1 312 On Ae,
22-Dec-09  9:12 6681 Mallesh VG CIv MA 240 18:00 1 312 On Ag.
22-Dec-09  9:13 6650 T Venkatesh TVS  CIV HM 300 18:00 1 312 On Ac.
22-Dec-09  9:13 6680 Trinath ‘ VS C1v MA 240 18:00 i 312 On Ac,
22-Dec-09 9114 6696 Shiva MRT  CIv MA 240 1800 b 303 On Ac.
22-Dec-09 914 6683 Shyam VS Qv MH t56 13:00 1 312 On Ac.
22-Dec-09 915 6686 Chinna Kanak TVS IV FH 125 18:00 1 312 On Ac. 125
22-Dec-09  9:16 6148 thimor VER  ELC MA 225 18:00 1 312 On Ac, 225
22-Dee-09 %17 6105 ganesh AKP  PLIS MA 200 18:00 I 346 On Ac. 200
22-Dec-09 9118 6475 Ravi kanth AKP  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 346 On Ac. 150
22-Dec-09  9:19 6742 Sd Arshad MAN  WEL MA 190 £8:00 1 WSHP  On Ac. 190

S
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Date In n Name Cont  Twpe Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment

Amount
22-Dec-09  9:19 6634 sk wasim MAH  WEL MA 190- 18:00 /1: WSHP  On Ac. 190
22-Dec-09  9:20 6515 SK Mohamad MTF  PLU MA 200 18:00 A 331 On Ac. 200
22-Dec-09 920 6655 Mahesh MTF PLLU MH 150 18:00 F331 On Ac. 150
22-Dec-09 921 6729 SK Salim MTE  PLU MH 150 18:00 A 331 On Ac. 150
22-Dec09  9:22 6508 K Ashok YAD  PLU MA 200 1800 ,J/301 On Ac. 200
22-Dec-09  9:22 6509 K Jeeva YAD PLU MA 200 £8:00 1301 On Ac. 200
22-Dec-09  9:23 6522 D Vijay YAD  PLU MA 200 £8:00 )/301 On Ac. 200
22-Dec-09 924 6139 durgaprasad  VER  ELE MA 225 18:00 J312 On Ac. 225
22-Dec-09  9:24 6140 ngender VER  ELE MA 225 18:00 i On Ac. 225
22-Dec-09  9:25 6248 rsrinath MRT CIV MA 240 18:00 &£7303 On Ac,
22-Dec-09 925 6563 P Santosh MRT CIv MA 240 18:00 /303 On Ac.
22-Dec-09 926 6244 govind MRT CIV MA 240 18:00 ,{303 On Ac.
22-Dec-09 926 6251 roja MRT CIV FH 125 18:00 :[/303 On Ac.
22-Dec-09 927 6235 kumari MRT  CIV Fil 125 18:00 A/303 On Ac. [25
22-Dec-09 9:28 6071 srinu MAN  EAR MH 130 18:00 /3!8 On Ac. [50
22-Dec-09 928 6294 %kurmaiah MAN EAR MH {50 18:00 ,1/3!8 On Ac. 150
22-Dec-09 929 6484 Kanthi MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 4/3[8 On Ac. 35
22-Dec-09  9:29 6409 Jyothi MAN  EAR FH 135 [8:00 )/318 On Ac. 135

Tuesday. December 22. 2009  Page2of2
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SOB Il - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 23-Dec-09 To Date: 23/12

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Aftn Block Payment Amount
23-Dec-09  6:00 6071 srinu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1.5 P IV JobW(k 225
23-Dec-09  6:00 6315 Srinu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 l-.j Job%‘fﬁ 225
23-Dec-09  6:01 6719 Saily MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 iafP‘:{V Job WO(( 225
23-Dec-09  9:00 *6‘065 rangatah MAN EAR MH E50 18:00 1 xCA éDept 150
23-Dec-09  9:00 6081 manjula MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA _Dept. 135
23-Dec-09  9:01 6432 Kattalamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Pep/t 135
23-Dec-09  9:01 6454 Leelabati MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA pept 135
23-Dec-09  9:02 6453 Somana MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA 'I%pt( 150
23-Dec-09  9:03 6176 d denuvoda BPD Cv MA 240 18:00 1 352 On Ac. 240
23-Dec-09  9:03 6694 B Bishal BPD Ccv MA 240 18:00 1 352 On Ac. 240
23-Dec-09  9:04 6174 p gopi BPD CIv HM 300 18:00 i 352 On Ac. 300
23-Dec-09  9:04 6695 T Laxmi BPD C1v FH 125 1800 1 352 On Ac. 125
23-Pec-09 905 6179 p kavitha BPD CIv FH 125 18:00 i 352 On Ac. 125
23-Bec-09  9:05 6180 d kumari BPD cv FH 125 18:00 1 352 On Ac. 125
23-Dec-09  9:06 6178 ganapathi BPD CIv MH 150 18:00 i 352 On Ac. 150
23-Dec-09  9:07 6438 s.Mohan SMH Qv HM 300 18:00 i CA Job W‘gﬂ(" 300
23-Bec-09  9:07 6392 Madhu SMH CIv MA 240 18:00 1 CA Jeb Wgﬂ(’ 240
23-Dec-09  9:08 6702 Saraswathi SMH Qv FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job quvr,k, 125
23-Dec-09  9:08 6441 Kalyani SMH CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job Work/ 125
23-Dec-09  9:09 6650 T Venkatesh TVS Civ HM 300 18:00 1 312 On Ac. 300
23-Dec-09  9:09 6656 K Shivaji TVS Crv MA 240 1800 1 312 On Ac. 249
23-Dec-09  9:10 6679 Ganapathi TVS CIv MA 240 18:00 1 312 On Ac, 249
23-Dec-09  9:10 6691 Kumari TVS Clv FH 125 18:00 1 312 On Ac. 123
23-Dec-09  9:11 6688 Sujatha TVS cv FH 125 1800 1 312 On Ac. 123
23-Dec-09  9:12 6316 Manyam MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 352 On Ac. 150
23-Dec-09  9:12 6422 Pullama MAN EAR FH 135 1%:00 1 352 On Ac, 135
23-Dec-09  9:13 6484 Kanthi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 352 On Ac. 135
23-Dec-09  9:13 6485 Kkishtu MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 P 352 On Ac. 150
23-Dec-09  9:14 6480 BIMMA MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 P 352 On Ac, 150
23-Dec-09  9:14 6409 Jyothi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I 352 On Ac. : 135
23-Dec-09  9:15 6444 S Chudhani MAR  WEL MA 190 18:00 I WSHP OnAc. 190
23-Dec-09  9:16 6054 bimal SGV Civ MA 240 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 240
23-Dec-09  9:16 6462 Jayamana SGv  Ciwv FH 125 18:00 1 Plv On Ac, 125
23-Dec-09  9:17 6057 sukanya SGv  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 PV On Ac. 125
23-Dec-09  9:17 6050 arzun SGvV. CIvV MA 240 18:00 I PIV On Ac. 240
23-Dec-09  9:18 6052 prakash SGV CIV MA 240 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 240
23-Dec-09 9118 6059 chandramma SGV  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 125
23-Dec-09  9:19 6053 krihshna SGV CIv MA 240 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 240
23-Dec-09  9:19 6058 basanthi SGV Clv FH 125 18:00 1 PV On Ac. 125
23-Dec-09  9:20 6055 praju SGV CIv MA 240 18:00 I PIV On Ac, 240
23-Dec-09  9:20 6056 kaliya SGV Clv MH 150 18:00 1 PIV On Ac. 150
23-Dec-09  9:21 6048 s govindh SGV Clv HM 300 18:00 [ PIV On Ac. 300
23-Dec-09 922 6104 venkatesh . AKP “*PLU * MA" 2007800 1 346 On Ac. 200
23-Dec-09 922 6105 ganesh AKP 200 18:00 £ 1346 OnAc 200

i
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Qut Attn Block  Payment

Amount
23-Dec-09  9:23 6475 Ravi kanth AKP  PLU MH 150 18:00 2446 On Ac. 150
23-Dec-09 923 6747 Balramshah AKP  PLU MH 150 18:00 A346 On Ac. 150
23-Dec-09  9:24 6634 sk wasim MAH WEL MaA 190 18:00 FWSHP  OnAc. 190
23-Dec-09  9:25 6729 SK Salim MTF  PLU MH 150 18:00 prgery On Ac. 150
23-Dec-09  9:26 6246 boresh MRT CIv MA 240 18:00 Y303 On Ac. 240
23-Dec-09  9:26 6256 veramma MRT CIV FH 125 18:00 /1/303 On Ac. 125
23-Dec-09  9:27 6244 govind MRT  CIv MA 240 18:.00 308 On Ac. 240
23-Dec-09  9:27 6255 kumari MRT Civ FH 125 18:00 /1/303 On Ac. 125
23-Dec-09 928 6742 Sd Arshad MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 )/WSHP On Ac. 190
23-Dec-09  9:29 6522 D Vijay YAD PLU MA 200 13:00 A3m On Ac. 200
23-Dec-09  9:29 6508 K Ashok YAD  PLU MA 200 18:00 /(301 On Ac. 200
23-Dec0%  9:30 6509 K Jeeva YAD PLU MA 200 18:00 /301 On Ac, 200
23-Dec-09  9:31 6515 SK Mohamad MTF  PLU MA 200 18:00 /CA On Ac. 200
23-Dec-09  9:31 6655 Mahesh MTF  PLU MH 150 18:00 gl/CA On Ac. 150
23-Dec-09  9:32 6505 Jaganath Sama MAR  WEL MA 190 18:00 WSHP  On Ac. 190 /y
23-Dec-09  9:32 6504 Purna Chander MAR  WEL MH 140 18:00 /WSHP On Ac. 140 @
23-Dec-09  9:33 6140 ngender VER  ELE MA 225 18:00 348 On Ac. 225
23-Dec-09  9:33 6148 thimor VER ELE MA 225 18:00 348 On Ac. 225
23-Dec-09  9:34 6216 mallesh MAL CEN HM 300 18:00 }/304 On Ac. 300
23-Dec-0%  9:34 6217 r1am MAL CEN MA 180 18:00 304 On Ac. 180
23-Dec-09  9:35 6218 bhargav MAL CEN MA 180 18:00 }/304 On Ac. 180
23-Dec-09 935 6219 ganganna MAL CEN MA 180 18:00 /1/304 On Ac. 180

i SRS T
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SOB IH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 24-Dec-09 To Date: 24/12
Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
24-Dec-09  6:00 6316 Manyam MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 13 CA Job Wefk 225
24-Dec-09  6:00 6315 Srinu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1.4 Ca Job Wor 225
24-Dec-09  6:00 6065 rangaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1.3 CA pL. 225
24-Dec-09  6:01 6216 mallesh MAL CEN HM 300 18:00 1.3 304 On Ac. 450
24-Dec-09  6:01 6217 ram MAL CEN MA 180 18:00 Ly 304 On Ac. 2710
24-Dec-09  6:02 6218 bhargav MAL CEN MA 180 18:00 l.j 4 Cn Ac, 270
24-Dec-09 602 6219 ganganna MAL  CEN MA 180 18:00 1./3'24 On Ac. 270
24-Dec-09  9:00 6432 Kattalamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Pept 135
24-Dec-09  9:00 608F manjula MAN EAR FH 135 18:.00 1 CA ./Depl 135
24-Dec-09  9:01 6454 Leelabati MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA JJ;a]at' 135
24-Dec-09  9:01 6453 Somana MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA }pk 150
24-Dec-09  9:02 6441 Kalyani SMH CIv FH 125 18:00 I CA Job Wtk 125 /
24-Dec-09 902 6702 Saraswathi SMH  CIv FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job Werk 125 :
24-Dec-09  9:03 6438 s.Mohan SMH CIv HM 300 18%:00 I CA Job Wor‘( 300 ///
24-Dec-09  9:03 6392 Madhu SMH CIv MA 240 18:00 I CA Job Work/ 240 l/'}
24-Dec-09  9:04 6634 sk wasim MAH WEL  MA 190 18:00 I WSHP OnAc. 190 /"J
24-Dec-09  9:05 6729 SK Salim MTF  PLU MH 150 18:00 I WSHP OnAc 150 ‘,_:’{
24-Dec-09  9:06 6244 govind MRT CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 303 On Ac. 240;5{
24-Dec-09  9:06 6255 kumari MRT CIV FH 125 18:00 1 303 On Ac, 125 ’
24-Dec-09  9:07 6256 veramma MRT CIv FH 125 18:00 1 303 On Ac. 12
24-Dec-09  9:08 6048 s govindh SGvV Qv HM 300 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 300
24-Dec-09  9:08 6050 arzun SGvV  CIv MA 240 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 240
24-Dec-09  9:09 6052 prakash SGV  Cw MA 240 18:.00 1 351 On Ac. 240
24-Dec-09  9:09 6055 praju SGV CIv MA 240 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 240
24-Dec-09  9:10 6053 krihshna SGv. CIvV MA 240 18:00 I 351 On Ac. 240
24-Dec-09 %10 6058 basanthi SGvV CIV FH 125 18:00 [ 351 On Ac, 125
24-Dec-09  9:11 6059 chandramma SGV CIv FH -]25 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 125
24-Dec-09 %11 6057 sukanya SGv CIv FH 125 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 125
24-Dec-09  9:12 6462 Jayamana SGV civ FH 125 18:00 1 351 On Ac, 125
4-Dec-09  9:12 6054 bimal SGvV Ccv MA 240 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 240
24-Dec-09 9113 6056 kaliya SGv crv MH ) 150 18:00 i 351 On Ac. 150
24-Dec-09 9114 6180 d kumari BPD © CIV FH 125 18:.00 I 365 On Ac. 125
24-Dec-09  9:14 6176 d denuvoda BPD Clv MA 240 18:00 1 365 On Ac. 240
24-Dec-09  9:15 6695 T Laxmi BPD Civ FH 125 18:00 1 365 On Ac. 125
24-Dec-09  9:15 6694 B Bishal BPD CIv MA 240 18:00 1 365 On Ac. 240
24-Dec-09  9:16 6178 ganapathi BPD CIv MH 150 13:00 I 365 On Ac, 150
24-Dec-09  9:16 6174 p gopi BPD Clv HM 300 18:00 1 365 On Ac. 300
24-Dec-09  9:17 6179 pkavitha BPD CIv FH 125 18:00 1 365 On Ac. 125
24-Dec-09  9:17 6175 pganesh BPD  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 365 On Ac. 240
24-Dec-09  9:18 6679 Ganapathi ™V Qv MaA 240 18:00 1 365 On Ac. 240
24-Dec-09  9:19 6656 K Shivaji TVS Civ MA 240 18:00 1 312 On Ac. 240
24-Dec-09  9:19 6650 T Venkatesh TVS AN GHMLL 30018 312 On Ac. 300
4Dec-09 920 6742 SdArshad  MAH | WEL MA L 160 3560} WSHP  On Ac. 190
24-Dec-09 921 6475 346 On Ac. 150
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Date
24-Dec-09
24-Dec-09
24-Dec-09
24-Dec-09
24-Dec-09
24-Dec-09
24-Dec-09
24-Dec-09
24-Dec-(9
24-Dec-09
24-Dec-(9
24-Dec-09
24-Dec-(9
24-Dec-09
24-Dec-09
24-Dec-09

In

921
9:22
9:22
9:23
923
9:24
9:24
9:25
9:25
926
9:26
927
927
9:28
9:28
9:29

\

1D
6105
6468
6747
6476
6104
6102
6740
6739
6485
6294
6738
6737
6484
6421
6316
6409

Name
ganesh
Gharling Gupo
Balram shah
sabadu
venkatesh
thirupathamm
Venkatamma
Jahngi
kishtu
kurmaiah
chinnama
Baganth
Kanthi
P Venkatesh
Manyam
Iyothi

Thursday, December 24, 2009

Cont
AKP
AKP
AKP
AKP
AKP
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN

Type
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR

Skill
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
FH
FH
MH
MH
MH
FH
MH
FH
MH
MH
FH

Wage
200
150
150
200
200
[35
135
150
150
150
135
150
135
150
150
135

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block

AR bt TE R TP

3

E

346
~+ 346
X346

V546
A 346
306
306

306
4”566
Y306

306
A7 306

A 306
A7306
27306

27306

A

Payment Amount

On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ag,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

200
150
150
200
200
135
135
150
150

150
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SOB 11l - Attendanee Value Detalled Report From Date: 18/ 12To Date: 24/12

Contractor Name AK Pradhan (Plumber) S
Payment Typﬂ - On AC 7 o
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill MH .
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 16
_Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = AK Pradhan (Plumber) (10 detailr~ Sum 16
Contractor Name B Pochalah (Electr1c1an)
- Payment Type - On Ac. ) S
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) ) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Pochaizh (Electrician} (I detailr  _ Sum 1
Contractor Name Biro parida (Civil)
Paymen_tm'_l;ype e ST e
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH {6 detail records) Sum 18
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sutn 6 S
Worker Skill MA . ;ﬁ'
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 12 ﬂ(b \
Worker Skill MH %0
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5 _
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (23_detail‘records) _ Sum 41 \/0
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Biro parida (Civil) (23 detailrecor ~ Sum 41 _
_Contractor Name ~ Chandrakala (Centering) \,\g
Payment Type ~ On Ac. o B <<K :

Worker Skill HM : %‘;’—ﬂg

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (2 detail records) Sum 2 -

Worker Skill . MA _ <>( . V)

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 11.5 : k f

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 13.5 : \q
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' == Chandrakala (Centering) (5 detail r Sum 1355 &5 )

Contractor Name D Yadgm (Piumber) -

Payment Type " On Ac. M/?

Worker Skill MA MQ Q T

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 13 B j

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 13 /
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D Yadgiri (Plumber) (5 detailrecor  ~ Sum ) 13 s f

Contractor Name G. Manyam (Earth work) ) SN

Payment Type Dept RS

§
Worker Skill FH ‘%

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records)

Thursday, Dece beﬁ, 2009




Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (7 detai! records) A Sum 15
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (14 detail records) Sum 38.5
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (1 detail record) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 14
_Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail records) e SUMO AT
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 24
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 16

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 40
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Manyam_(Earth work) (31 detail ~ Sum 95.5
Contractor Name Govindha sahu(Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (1 detail record) Sum : i

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detaifrecords) = Sum 2

Payment Type On Ac,

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 23

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA )

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 29
Worker Skill MH

Summary for '‘Worker 3kill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (24 detail records) Sum 64
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Govindha sahu(Civil) (26 detailrec  Sum 66
Contractor Name J.Murali Dhar (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "‘Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 5
-Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = J.Murali Dhar_(Painter) (5 detailre  Sum 5
Contractor Name Jyothiram ( Painter) B "
Payment Type On Ac. = [

Worker Skill HM N

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (2 detail records) im e 2
=it I o ?
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Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records)

Sum 6
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothiram ( Painter) (5 detail recor Sum 8
Contractor Name Mark Narsmha Goud (Welder)
Payment Type " On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mark Narsimha Goud (Welder) (7 Sum 11
Contractor Name Mustafa (Plumber)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 16
Summary for "Contractor Name' = Mustafa (Plumber) (11 detail recor Sum 16
Contractor Name P Veeresh (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = P Veeresh (Electrician) (4 detail re Sum 11
Contractor Name S.Mohan (C1v1l)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 13
Worker Skill HM
Summary for ‘'Worker Skill'= HM (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (18 detail records) Sum 25
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = S .Mohan (Civil) (18 detailrecords)  Sum B 25
Conttactor Name Shaik Mahboob (Weldm )
Payment Type " On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 11
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahboob (Welding) (6 detail Sum 11
Contractor Name T Mallesh (Centrmg) i e,
Payment Type On Ac. - : %
Worker Skill HM |
__§_13mmary f‘or_'_\_}{e_tk_er Sklrll'i HM (6 detanl records) m 2ot ; 2
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Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 25.5
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 33.5
_Summary for "Contractor Name' = T Mallesh (Centring) (12 detail rec Sum - 33.5
Contractor Name T. Venkatesh(civil)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (16 detail records) Sum 21
-Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = T, Venkatesh(civil) (16 detail recor Sum . 21
Contractor Name ) T.Murthy (Civil) i

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 11
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum i9
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 33
-Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = T.Murthy (Civil) (14 detail records _.Sum 33
Contractor Name Veluchamy (Tiles)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Veluchamy (Tiles) (4 detail records Sum

sy Grand Total
|
Gaasiiy '
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SOB III - Attndence Payment Summary Report  From: 18/12 To:  24/12

Lontractor Name __ AK Pradhan (Plumber) e
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. {16 detail records) Sum 2850 (

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = AK Pradhan (Plumber) (16 detail records)  Sum 2850

Contractor Name B Pochaigh (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (1 detail record) Sum 160 (

Summary for ‘Contractor Name'= B Pochaiah (Electrician) (1 detail record)  Sum 160

Lontractor Name __Biro parida (Civil) ]
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (41 detail records) Sum 7680 (

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Biro parida (Civit) (41 detail records) Sum 7680

Contractor Name Chandrakala (Centering) I
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 2670 (

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Chandrakala (Centering) (12 detail record  Sum 2670

Contractor Name D Yadgiri (Plumber) . e N
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (13 detail records) Sum 2600 (

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = D Yadgiri {Plumber) (13 detail records) Sum 2600

Contractor Name . G Manyam (Earth work)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (33 detail records) Sum 54225 (

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for ‘Payment Type'= Job Work (14 detail records) Sum 2505 (

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (40 detail records) Sum 5640 (

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Manyam (Earth work) (87 detail recor  Sum 135675

Contractor Name ___ Govindha sahw(Civit) .
Payment Type Job Work :

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum @ 200 D

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (64 detail records) Sum 12535 (

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Govindha sahu(Civil) (66 detail records)  Sum 12900
Contractor Name __J.Murali Dhar (Painter)

Payment Type




Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 1030 (

Summary for'Contractor Name' = J.Murali Dhar {Painter) (5 detail records)  Sum 1030
Contractor Name ____ Jyothiram ( Painter) —— R
Payment Type On Ac. )
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, (8 detail records) Sum 1820 /
Sumemary for '‘Contractor Name' = Jyothiram ( Painter) (8 detail records) Sum 1820
Lontractor Name . Mark Narsimha Goud (Welder) _ N
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for Payment Type'= On Ac, {11 detail records) Sum 1940 (
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mark Narsimha Goud (Welder) (11 detail  Sum 1940
Lontractor Name _ __ Mustafa (Plumber) e
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ag. (16 detail records) Sum 2650 (
Summary for "Contractor Name' = Mustafa (Plumber) (16 detail records) Sum 2650
Contractor Name P Veeresh (Electricign)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for ‘Payment Type'= On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 2475 (
Summary for "Contractor Name' = P Veeresh (Electriciam) (11 detail records) Sum 2475
Lontractor Name _ SMohan (Civi) ———
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (25 detail records) Sum 43865 (
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = $.Mohan (Civil) (25 detail records) Sum 4865
Contractor Name _ Shaik Mahboob (Welding) ———— .
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for "Payment Type'= On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 2090 (
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahboob (Welding) (11 detail reco  Sum 2090
Contractor Name T Mallesh (Centring)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac, (25 detail records) Sum 6990 (
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= T Mallesh {Centring) (25 detail records) Sum 6990
Coniractor Name _ _ T. Venkatesh(civil) e
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (21 detail records) : Sum 4470 (
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = T. Venkatesh{civit) (21 detail records) Sum 4470
Lontractor Name ___ _ T.Murthy (Civi)) S S
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (33 detail records) Sum 6385 (
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = T.Murthy (Civﬂ) (3§7degilj:f:or£l_s_)rw Sum 6385

Thursdgy, December 24, 2009
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Contractor Name ~_ Veluchamy (Tiles)
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records)

Som 1980 r
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Veluchamy (Tiles) (8 detail records) Sum 1980
Grand Total 79122.5

: :
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SOB HI - Cement Register Report

Cement Reg, No

i
prCr

o

A ETERAREE

B
A
w

A\

33

Date
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
18-Dec-09
19-Dec-09
19-Dec-0(9
20-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
21-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Bec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
22-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23-Dec-09
23 -Dec-09

Time

s

(=1

AR

L=
1
<

e

—_—
S
Lh

e

y

Ty

(=

FERYEE

%

From:

Issued For
Plastering
\F\Eer Proofing
Blastering
Marbt€ Work
Plastering
Water Proofing
l;uiek Work
Plagtring
Roefing Tiles
Phse VI
Plastéring
Brick Work
Plastering
P!ymbing
Portico Slab
CRS Work
Roofing Tiles
CRS Work
Reeeived

"ﬂ)ﬁng Tiles

Peftico cap

Marbie Work

Ryeived
Plumbing
ﬂa&er Proofing
Plgstering
CRS Work
Plumbing
Brick Work

?ick Work

Roefing Tiles
Plumbing
Water Proofing
Rﬂpﬁng Tiles
Re Qwea/

XG.HEC &Eﬁm R " /

Ql mﬂ tity:

8- MD

Thursday, December 24 2800ASE - .‘-_-"

18/12

Cement Grade
PPC

PPC

PPC

PPC

PPC

PPC

PPC

PPC

PPC

PPC

PPC

PPC -

PPC

PPC

PPC

PPC

PPC

PPC

orcC

orcC

QPC

orc

OPC
OPC
OPC
oprC
OFC
OPC
OPC
oPC
OrC
or¢
OPC

To: 23/12

Block No
318

365

CA

340

365

362

351

303

346
phase VII
303
Totlot
365

346

304

Part IV
352

Part [V
Phase [11
346

352

333
Phase II1
301

353

347

Part IV
333

351

352

353

346

352

347
Phase III

Atim;ﬁ \,;’h@iﬂd
T f;-nmotﬁ@mﬁg

Quantity Issued By

éS/Security
26~ Security
27 Security
‘(Security

él/Security
2-Security
- Security
‘h/ﬁ’ Security
J& Security
10 Security
10 Security
2 Security
6 -Security
‘)/Security
J}O@ecurity
;/Security
v_S/Sccurity

6 _Security

%Security
/Security

} Security
-2 Security
)50’ ‘Security
I_Security

&~ Security
}Security
}Sccurity

}/Secunty
Q/Sccurity

CK’Security

(2 Security

ﬁ/Security
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SOB III - Cement Register Balance Repo Date: 23/12

—ad

Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

éuhimary for ‘Cement Grade: = 43 or PPC (3095 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantlty in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = - 53 Grade (796 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Ccment Grade' = OPC (363 detay rccords)
Sum -IZM

Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags
m

Summary for 'Cement Grade'= PPC (9 7 detil re records) T
Sum -200

Grand Total <321

.
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From: 18/12. = To: 23/12.

. SOB III - Hire Charges Detailed Report
Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop Work Desc Quantity = Rate Units Amount
N«wnd 18-Dec-09 -..U.ﬁwm_&_ Tractor AP 21 V3872 10:39 10:53 Stone Dust L 160 per trip 160
\Vw 18-Dec-09 _ADurgaiah Tractor AP21 V3872 11:34 1:51 Stone Dust 1 160 per trip 160
&Nu 18-Dec-09 \A.U:\Hmam: Tractor AP 21V 3872 1247 13:17 Stone Dust ! 160 per trip 160
2223 18-Dec-09 Eﬁwmmr Tractor AP2I V3872 15:11 15:12 Debris 1 160 per trip 160
18-Dec-09 w\@ammir Tractor AP 21 V3872 16:01 [6:02 Coarse Sand 1 160 per trip 160
18-Dec-09 M\W:\&Ew: Tractor AP21V3872 16:36 16:37 Coarse Sand 1 160 per trip 160 .
18-Dec-09 \..v.a_.mmmm: Tractor AP21V3872 1725 17:29 40mm Metal 1 160 per irip B 160
19-Dec-09 \a:m&m_._ Tractor AP21 V3872 10:25 10:35 Debris 1 160 per trip 160
19-Dec-09 X@:ﬁmar Tractor AP21V3872 11120 1128 Painting Matrial 1 160 per trip . 160
19-Dec-09 \H\.Qﬁmmix Tractor AP21I V3872 12:01 12:11 Painting Matrial 1 160 per trip 160
19-Dec-09 M‘.@.Emmmm: Tractor AP21 V3872 1245 12:56 Painting Matrial %&\ ‘ Eo«\mm\ trip 50
19-Dec-09 \..,\.U\Emmmm: Tractor AP2]1 V3872 1425 14:30 Debris 1 160 per trip 160
19-Dec-09 v_ws_.mmmm: Tractor AP 21 V3872 15:05 [5:10 Debris I 160 per trip 160
19-Dec-09 \,_.b&.mmmm: Tractor AP2] V3872 15:50 16:00 Debris 1 160 per trip 160
19-Dec-09 Eﬁ&mr Tractor AP21 V3872 1625 16:35 Debris 1 160 per trip 160
21-Dec-09 Sémtiachalam Bracker 9:30 13:00 Beam Chipping 35 I50 Perhr 525
21-Dec-09 Uttaiah Tractor AP21U6822  9:35 9:58 Coares Sand 1 160 per trip 160
21-Dec-09 .H\W%mamr Tractor AP2IV3872  10:00 10:12 Coares Sand 1 160 per trip 160
21-Dec-09 »M.\.Umﬁmmmw: Tractor AP21V3872  10:42 10:47 Debris 1 160 per trip 160
21-Dec-09 «.g&mr Tractor AP21U6822  10:45 10:56 20mm Metal 1 160 per trip 160
21-Dec-09 .;.\,_.\.Q:nmm_.mr Tractor AP21V3872 11:20 11:30 Coarse Sand 1 160 per trip 160
21-Dec-09 e\ca@m: Tractor AP21U6822  12:32 13:07 Stone Dust I 160 per trip 160
21-Dec-09 Mx@m:.mamx Tractor AP21V3872  12:33 12:49 Stone Dust 1 160 per trip 160
2]-Dec-09 L burgaiah Tractor AP21V3872  14:50 15:10 Debris ! 160 per trip 160
21-Dec-09 T.Duegaiah Tractor AP2IV3872 1550 16:15 Broken Bricks 1 160 per trip 160
21-Dec-09 “:H Tractor AP21U6822  16:30 16:40 Stone Dust 1 160 per trip 160
21-Dec-09 MUE@&% Tractor AP21V3872  17:05 17:20 Robo Sand 1 160 per trip 160
22-Dec-09 r\\ﬂbﬁmamr Tractor AP21V3872  9:48 10:10 6" Bricks 200 i.1 PerPes 220
22-Dec-09 AWwwqa _Blade Tractor AP24n044 E@\ ) _w"Bbt\w Mud Leyeling (L\ w\Nm\svn_. hr \.l.mum
22-Dec-09 Ultgiatyr—" WQ\OH AP21U6822  10:20 10:45 Debris ) | I :mo‘ per trip B 160
RN N - B e . - s
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. .RegNo . = .Date . Equip. Owner Equip. Type .Vehicle No .Start . Stop . Work Desc Quantity - Rate Units Amount
\Pm.mo 22-Dec-09 ‘\C:ammﬂ Tractor AP21U6822  11:43 11:56 Debris 1 160 per trip 160
\NNM 22-Dec-09 \ﬁ%@m_g Tractor AP21V3872  12:05 1215  PPC Cement 1 480 per trip 480
\mu.um 22-Dec-09 \c&:._.. Tractor AP21U6822  12:39 12:47 Coarse Sand 1 160 per trip 160
%, 22-Dec-09 M.\.Wm_.maw__ Tractor AP2IV3872  13:20 1325 Broken Bricks 1 160 per trip 160
wﬂv. 22-Dec-09 Mmm_.z_ Bhatté Tractor AP24M044 14:00 1630 Mud-Eeveling & WNMLUQ hr 687.5
\NWMM 22-Dec-09 n\—k&_.m: Tractor AP2106822  16:05 16:19 Debris 1 160 per trip 160
2256 22-Dec09 rvon@_% Trgetor AP2TV3ST2 1621 1654 Debris 1 160 per trip 160
22 23-Dec-09 Mvmamam_._ Tragtor— APZIV3872  9:58 10:11 Debris ! 160 per trip 160
2258 23-Dec-09 Mitaiah Tracter AP21Ue822  10:22 10:37 Debris 1 160 per trip 160
u\%\. 23-Dec-09 .\.No\pnmamr Traetor AP21V3872  10:29 10:38 Fine Sand 1 160 per trip 160
2260 23-Dec-09 FDurgaiah Traetor” AP21V3872  I1:12  11:35  Broken Tiles 1 160 per trip 160
NW\_\. 23-Dec-09 »\E(aa& .L.Eﬁﬁ AP21U6822 11:46 12:06 Broken Bricks 1 160 per trip 160
2267 23-Dec-09 \.Eudmmam: Ecﬂ AP21V3872  11:58 12:19 Broken Tiles .E\ 1 fﬁ. trip 80
265 23-Dec-09  J-Burgaiah “Tracter AP21V3872  13:04  13:17  Debris 1 150 per trip 160
2264 23-Dec-09 \C:ma:\ Traetor™ AP21U6822  13:05 14:08 Broken Tiles 1 160 per trip 160
2265 23-Dec-09 _Hitaiah ‘\\ﬂﬁmﬂo_. AP21U6822 1506 16:00 Broken Tiles 1 160 per trip 160
m.%m 23-Dec-09 \.n.OEm&m_. Tractor AP21V3872 1507 15:15 Robo Sand I 160 per trip 160
Wﬁ. 23-Dec-09 ¢ _T.Ptrgaiah Tractor AP21V3872 1545 1556  Robo Sand 1 160 per trip 160

.d:i«.siﬂﬁ.ﬁ.uﬁauvﬁm
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..-J_H_,__,_.WA,, ‘—.«-———,ﬂﬂ“"
EOB {11 - Hire Charges payment ReP rom: 18112 10: B2
Equipment ) Raghtt
Date Equip- TYP yehicle NO Quantity Rate Units Amount
22-Dcc-09 Blade Tractor APQAn()M 3 15 Per tr 825
72-Dec-09 plade Tractof AP?ANOM 2.3 975 Perl 6873
3 };;;aﬁ'%é}"wﬁﬁé Guner = Raghu '(i’éséiaai'recoras) o gm gy T T '“""“’T%T{_s’"( -
Equipment Qwner Simhacha\am
Date Equip- Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
2\-Dcc-09 Bracker 3.5 130 Per i\ 523
Summary fot Jaticle Owner ;"éi:iﬂacii;{(;ﬁ{'ﬁ S s000r “sum "”'"”SFEHM”"{"“H”/“EE?“ ’#
Equipmem Oown T.Durgaiah
Date Equip- Type vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
l%—Dec-O‘) “Tyactol ap21 ¥ 3872 1 160 per trip 160
\S-Dec-09 Tractor Ap2LY 3872 i 160 per trip 160
18-Dec-09 Tractov NP 3372 i 160 pef rip 160
13-Dec—09 Tractor ap2tvy 3872 1 160 per {rip 160
\8-Dec—09 Tractot ap21 VY 3812 160 per trip 160
18-Dec-09 Tractor Ap2LY 3372 1 160 per uip - 160
18-Dec-09 Tractor ap2ty 3872 i 160 pef teip 160
\9-Dec—09 Tractor INFAR 1872 0.5 160 peT ip %0
19-Dec—09 Tractor AP2LY 3872 1 160 per wip 160
19—Dec—09 Tractor Ap2IY 3872 ] 160 per wip 160
19-Dcc-09 Tractof ap2t vV 1872 i 160 pev wip 160
e 19-Dec-09 Tractol NN 3872 1 160 per tsip 160
Summa )
19-Dec-09 Tractor ap21 v 3872 1 160 per triP 160 ff
Grand T 19-Dec09 Tractor Ap 21V 3872 ! 160 per v 160 }
19-Dec-09 Tractof ap2t v 1372 160 per P 160 Jj
J1Dec09 TR AP2IVIST2 160 per i 160 ,-“i
g1pec9 TR AP2IVIST2 1 160 per P 160 f-’;
f ﬂ’g Zl-Dec-Q9 Tractor AP2W3812 1 160 pet P 16?’
LA J1.Dec-09  Tracter AP2IVIST2 1 160 per TP y’
21-Dec-09 Tractor APZN38'.'2 1 160 per trip // I
21-Dec-09 Tractor AP2IV3BT2 1 160 pes P ',-’!
/
r J1Dec TR AP2IVIST2 1 160 per P
pDecd9 Tt AP2IV38T2 ! 160 per P ;I/
Tractor ! 160 per P :/
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SOB 1II - Building Material Payment Report

From: 18/12 To: 23/12
Supplier Aayappa Enterprises
Material Type Coarse sand (VIBG Lorry
Date Time _Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
21-Dec-09 7:28 26.17 AP 29 V 4059 650 17010.5
Summary for ‘Material Type' = Coarse sand (VIDBG Lorry (1 detail record) ST
Sum 26,17 17010.5
Material Type Fine sand (VINBG Lorry
Date - Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
23-Dec-09 9:10 1935 AP 29 V 4059 650 12577.5 (
Summary for 'Material Type' = Fine sand (VINBG Lomy (I detaif record) " 7T T e
Sum 19.35 12577.5
Summary for 'Supplier' = Aayappa Enterprises (2 detail records)
Sum 45.52 29588
Supplier Sai ram enterprises
Material Type 40 mm Metal in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
19-Dec-09 ©:53 200 AP 10T 8922 13 2600(
19-Dec-09 12:39 200 AP 10T 8922 13 2600
Summary for "Material Type' = 40 mm Metal in cft (2 detail records) N
Sum . 400 5200 (
Material Type Red Bricks in Nos
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
21-Dec-09 T 12:56 6000 AP 29 U 9699 234 14040 (r
Summary for Material Type' = Red Bricks in Nos (I detail record) ST T e
Sum 6000 14040 (
Summary for ‘Supplier' = Sai ram enterprises (3 detail records)
Sum 6400 19240
Supplier Veerabhadra swami
Material Type Stone Dust in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
18-Dec-09 17:32 600 AP 29 V 0966 11.44 6864 (
Summary for Material Type'= Stone Dast in oft (i detail record) T ’
Sum 600 6864
Summary for ‘Supplier = Veerabhadra swami (1 detail record)
Sum 600 6364
Grand Total 7045.52 55692

Thursday, December 24, 2009




SOB IlI - Building Material Inward Detailed Report From: 18/12 To: 23/12

Inward No Date Time Supplier Material Type Quantity Vehicle No  Delivered By Received By Amount
w@ _m,Y@ 17,32~ Veerdbhadra swami %mﬂ in cft ,\.mbo PE%% %ms* : security —- 6864 \
m..m\u\ 19- n% owm\w\wgozaqvamnm 4Q.marMetal in oft 200 %\E‘womw Party,— " security. . 2600
268 19-Dee-09 12:39- Sai ramrenterprises 40 mm Metal in cft ~200 ARJO-T 8922 PW.@V\ Security-- Nmoo\
)y 269~ 71-Deg:09 7:28 Aayappa Enterprises Coarse-sand (VIN)BG Lor 2617 AP2YVA0S)  Pamy ... security 170103
A0 21-Dec-09 duw\a\mm_,wﬁ.\gseaa Red Bricksin Nos - 6000- AP 29 U 9699 security. 14040 :
271 wwMWa\c.U@, o“Emwm%SEamom Fine sand.(VI))BG Lorry 19.35 .>WIN\V\§M0 security Buﬂ.\

Thursday, December 24, 2009
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SOB III - Outward Report From: 18/12 To:  23/12

No Date Time To Location Item Categor Ifem Desc Item Size  Quantity Units Gate Pass N Vehicle N Delivered by Received b
507 19-Dec-09 14:00 Head office 1 All size flyers 25000 Nos. 11377 AP 10 AK 78 Nikas Shakeel
508 21-Dec-09 11:00  Phase VII i PPC cement 50 Kgs 10 Bags 11378 AP21 U682 Nikas Dipesh
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LABOUR QUARTER - RENT DETAILS m

Name of the company: Mehta & Modi Homes I
Name fo the project: Silver Oak Bungalows Phase I .

From:18.12.09 :s,‘o 24.12.00

Prepaidon  24.12.09

-_ __Quarer NO. Name of Occupant __ Contractars Neme R ol Remarks

m:,_mﬁ

 AilRal T spsingh o
Vaceant vaccant R

 vaccant  vaccant
- _iParikshit 4<m:xm$m3
‘Prashnat _ M_Eo.:_m:‘

Vaccant  vaceant
... .ivaccant  ‘vaccant o
. Vaccant _  vaccant )
_Gopi. ... BiroParido
ATt Vaccant  vaccant o
A2 Vishal - ‘BiroParido
. Mohan  Mohan o o .
.. [Vvaccant  vaccant o
_ iAshokkumar _Narsimha ‘
. vaccent " vaccamt e
. Thirupathi aAm Mohan R
.. Vaccant " vaccant e
. Vaccant  vaccant ,
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fomewasdsELAERRT
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LABOUR QUARTER - RENT DETAILS

i

|

Name of the company: Mehta & Modi Homes

Name fo 5@ project. Silver Oak Bungalows vsmmm i

Prepaid on

,Nm_._m.ow

: %33 :18.12.09

[To: ﬁ_,_.w.bm

1

mzo,..,

o:mzmq NO. mzm::o of Onn:umi

Tubelight

w»:::._a

E1

Lmﬂm:

S.P m_:ma_..

10

2

:u_.mmB  Tapa

S.P Singh

<moom:~

Vaccant

<moom2

_ Vaccant

, .;s;;“<moom:~

7 Vaccant

. E18 Madhy

. Vaccant

'S.P Singh

Vaccant

. Vaccant
Vaceant

) .. _E9__ Prashantn

mzma‘ma.

‘ B0 <moom2

g O P.is e I

1 ) ~ Dayakar

<mnom2
x_m:m: mmb

<mnom:~

_Vaccant

SP m_:ms

. Vaccant _

Vaccant

_Vaccant

Vaccant

Vaccant

_<moom:ﬂ

m‘u_‘mz@: ‘‘‘‘‘‘

_§m3<m3

Vgwntho

_o _<_m:<m3..

!Vaccant

<moom:ﬁ

\Vaccant

Vaccant

ISrinu

‘Kathalamma

iManyam

IVaccant
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LABOUR QUARTER - RENT DETAILS

Name of the company: Mehta & Modi Homes

Name of the project: Silver Oak Bungalows Phase IX

Prepaidon  24.12.09 From :18.12.09 To :24.12.09

S.No. Quarter NO. Name of Occupant Contractor's Name Rent Tubelight T.V Fan Music System Total Rermarks

1 91 Laxman Uttaiah 40 10 15 65
2 972 Deva S.Govind 40 10 . 50
3 9/3 Arjun S.Govind 40 10 15 65
4 9/4 Bimal S.Govind 40 10 15 65
5 9/5 S.Govind S.Govind 40 10 15 25 80
6 9/6 Ramu Mallesh 40 10 15 85
7 o7 Bhagavan $.Govind 40 10 50
8 9/8 Mahadev S.Mohan 40 10 15 65
9 9/9 Venkatesh T.murthy 40 10 25 15 90
10 9/10 Mallesh S.Govind 40 10 15 65
11 911 Kurmaiah Manyam 40 10 15 25 90
12 912 Srinu Manyam 40 10 15 65
13 9/13 Sri hari Manyam 40 10 15 65
14 8/14 Chinna Manyam 40 10 15 25 90
15 9/15 Bimanna Manyam 40 10 15 65
16 9/16 Srinu Manyam 40 10 15 65
17 9117 Raju Manyam 40 10 15 65
18 9/18 Janaki ram Manyam 40 10
19 819 Srinu Manyam o 40 10




20 9/20 Venkatesh Manyam 40 10 15 65
21 9/21 P Venkatesh Manyam 40 10 15 65
22 922 D Venkanna Manyam 40 10 15 85
23 9/23 Sushila Gpoi : 40 10 50
24 9/24 Vishnu Manyam 40 10 15 - 85
25 9/25 Ameer musthafa 40 10 15 65
26 9/26 Mujaheed shafeeq 40 10 15 85
27 927 Yagqoob’ Manyam 40 10 15 65
28 9/28 Veera venkanna Manyam 40 10 15 65
29 9/29 Stores Manyam 40 10 50
30 9/30 Jaya 8.Govind 40 10 50
31 9/31 Budhull Mallesh 40 10 50
32 9/32 Stores Babu rao 40 10 15 65
33 9/33 Bairaji Adhisheshu 40 10 15 65
34 9/34 Srinu Manyam 40 10 16 ) 65
35 9/35 Venkanna Kishanraj 40 10 15 65
36 9/36 Satyam Chandrakala 40 10 50
37 9/37 Store room Chandrakaia 40 10 50
38 9/38 Kumbha Kumbha 40 10 15 65

Total 2450
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SOB III - General Materials Inward Table Repor grom:  18/12/00 To: 23/12/09

) ; Inward No Date - Time Supplier Category Iteéni Desc " Size Quantity Units  Brand DCNo V. No Del. By Received b
Aw@\ 18-Dee-09  12:08- jai Gurudata mﬁm\v_uo Mho\z\ow\\\ 39 AP23V706 Party ___— Nikgs—
18-Dec-09  15:00-Ravi Geffent M wall cover 18" x4 6 Nos. 530 §~ Party — Nikas——
Sar” 18-Dees0? 17 7:50-G Krishna Murt Borfibay Brooms Big i 50 MNos.” ~H3862 AP29T996 Arivnd  Nikas
\mp\ 18-Dee<09 17,50~ Shree Adifya En _Retfon Pkt M5~ APIITO96 Arivnd Nikas
M.mu: 18-Dec-09  17:50 Hari Hara Iron g Brooms Small y .wbo\z«am. 0T AP29TOTS Arived™ Nikas
¥N\ 18-Dec-09  17:50 Hari Hara Iron Cocontt Jadu \uE\om. S0 - AP22199 .EE&\\ " Nilas—
\w\ 18-Dec-09  17:50 Hari Hara iron M.S Nai .\W\ . - M\Wm,w W\,@d\ AP29TIUG  Arivnd—  Nikas—
;\w\ 18-Dec-0%  17:50 Harf Hara Iron M. %_w\\ plorall .\mﬁmm .EL@V\ AP2UESSE Arivad— .memw.l
\ku\ 18-Dec-09  17:50 _.Emg.qo: Wbﬁgwam_._m .W.\\ oK meo AP2EO96  Arivnd—" Nikag ™
xw\ 18:Decs09  17:50 Hari Hara Iron gsmzm 212" ke ) E AP29T996  Arivad . Nikas——
%\ 18-Dec-09  17:50 Hari Hara Iron _w..@ugw nails 3 ..me.mm\ E AP29T996  Arivpd—— Nikag——"
x\w\ 18-Dec-09  17:50 Hari Hara Iron Sponges 204 Nos. 8190 AP29T996  Arivnd Nikas
P 18-Dec09  17:5¢ Hari Hara Iron Cil-Backet \S\Zow A AP29F996 Arivad— NiKas
984" 18-Dec-05~"1 7:50 «Hari Hara Iron mbkxw Lo-Ngs, 3191 AP29TS96" Arivad—  Nikas—
A8 I8TEG09 1756 Vasang Trading Wooden Screws asz ~1000-¥os. 8225~ AP29T996  Arivnd = Nika§™—
988 18-Dec:9-~ 17:50=Vasant Trading Woeden Screws 304 1366~ Nos. . tﬁﬁ\ APZATI96  Arivnd—Nikas-
.%ma\ 19-Dec=09  17:08-TPraful Sanitary - D.Ba_%._.io:a .M\_w_a\\\ I ARZSTI96™ Arivnd Nikas
986~ 19-Decs09-"17:00-Praful Sanitamy- Geout White ~5pkt A7 AP29F996 Arivid | Nikas
% 19-Dec-09  17:00 Praful Sanitary Door Tee 75mm 81 Nos. 4022 AP29T996  Arivnd Nikas
.\mv 19-Dec-09  17:00 Praful Sanitary . Gl Elbow I5mm 82 Nos, 4022 AP29T996  Arivnd Nikag
VQ\ 19-Dec-09  17:00 Praful Sanitary GI Coupling I5mm 74 Nos. 4022 AP29TS96  Arivad Nikas
% 19-Dec-09  17:00 Praful Sanitary GI Plug [5mm [02 Nos. 4022 AP29T996  Arivnd Nikas
987 19-Dec-09  17:00 Praful Sanitary Socket T5mmx30 13 Nos. 4022 AP29T996 Arivnd Nikas
Wﬁ\ © 19-Dec-09  17:00 Praful Sanitary Socket 110mmx3 4 Nos. 4022 AP29T996  Arivad Nikas
987 19-Dec-09  17:00 Praful Sanitary Pipe 50mm 1 Length 4022 AP29T996  Arivnd Nikas
Vﬁ\ 19-Dec-0¢  17:00 Praful Sanitary Door Bends ) 110mm 8 Nos. N 4022° AP29T996  Arivnd Nikas
% 19-Dec-09  17:00 Praful mw...:mQ,. wgq 11 0men— 28 NG 4022 AP29T996 Arivnd Nikas
.oku\ 19-Dec-09 _.\.”oo vqmg Door Tee H0mm 76 Nos. 4022 AP29T996  Arivnd Nikas
WN 19-Dec-09 :00 Praful Sanitary Cleaing pipe 75mm 2 Nos. 4022 AP29T996 Arivnd Nikas
98 I9- 17:00 Praful Sanitary Cleaing pipe _ 110mm 2 Nos, 4022 AP29T996  Arivnd Nikas
u%u\v. 13 Dec-09  17:00 Praful Sanitary - Daor Bends 75mm 28 Nos. 4022 AP29T996  Arivnd Nikas
W‘u\ 19-Dec-09  17:00 Praful Sanitary Plain Bend 75mm 33 Nos. 4022 AP29T99%6  Arivad Nikas
287 19-Dec-09  17:00 Praful Sanitary PVC Bands 75mm 24 Nos. 4022 AP29T996  Arivnd Nikas
kw.m‘q\ 19-Dec-09  17:00 Praful Sanitary SWG Pipe 110mm 50 Nos. 4022 AP29T996  Arivnd Nikas
.Wm\w\ 19-Dec-09  17:00 Praful Sanitary PVC V/Cover 75mm 33 Nos. 4022 AP2OTI96  Arivnd Nikas
88 i9:Bet-09 1 7.05-Sri 5.A.8 Indostr ) _RMC Mo .\buw mete \mwuw \\wwmwu.w«w Barty— Nikas “—
. T ..me\\ E..Waa\% _H\mo\wzgzacwz _BMC ~&Cub mete vua\ o .‘.Zzﬂmm
Ty ‘/mw%\ 19-Dee<69 _w.b\wlm?‘w\?acm: \.E.ad\ . ~&Ciib mete
5 19:Dec-09 1837 Sris. dusr I.!I.tmio
| .)%JAU& W b.w.,\i &; \.\\
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- Inward No Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size Quantity Units  Brand DCNo V. No Del. By Receivedb

B % 19-Dee<0  19:3 \wm S A Thdustr . RMIC—~ o M20- . \m\.m.\mmc.aﬁn hﬁ\ AP23TB89 Party ~——Nikds
ﬁo\oﬁ 21-Ree<09  16:00  Head Office _Foam board . .V\Qom. - 12826 . AP10AKT " ShakeeT™  ‘Nikas
993~ 21-Dec-69" 16:06~Head Office g&s_a _5-Nos. 12820  AP10AK7—Shakeer  Nikas—
224 22-Dec89  12:05 Mifgiri Homes O.Mha 50Kes wm\_w@mm .m\m._.mu..\ AP21V387.. ,_,.Dﬁmmmmr‘zmrwrl
L@w\ 22-Dee-69 _u“_o\En Lakshsai— Bleaching Powder \N\.Zom. ‘ By Hand- wmamm_,ﬂ.\\ Nikas—"
26 22.pe509  12:20- Balaji Enter Paiat Briish -25mm 3 Mos—" BuHand  Praven  Nikas
996~ 22-Dec;09~" 12:20 alaji Enter ) Red-Paffit s r_\.Zcm.\\\x By-Hand  Praveem Nikas——
997~ 22-Dget9 :“cp\ﬁwgaﬁm\oo 1 OPC Cement 50Kes 150 Bags _ 124l AP 198 Pamty. . Nikas——
998 22-Dees09  14:38KarnakaeReddy | Tesakoia Tiles u,mo.@\ St BeDEM  Party — Nikag
\mmﬁ\.‘ 23-Dees09 1530 MasavadattaCe | Wﬁn«ﬁﬁ: ABKgs Emmm w.n_.m.m‘wl AP 10 W-6-Party ,.—-Nikas ———
10807 2 <09 17,36-sai .@P&mgomﬂ 1 Angle Cock 15_Nos. 34 . AP29T9  Arvind Nikas ,—.—.
Jaor 23-Dec9 17, ari harafton m 1 %&uosgm 108 Pes A\*WMIMM AP 29 Arvind—"" Nikas "~
‘E‘om\ 2 c-G0 1750 | _USE_%QQ 1 i Flooetiles i2"x12" 5_Boxes-- 4036— AP 299 Arvinde—Nikas w=——___
18637 23-Dee<09 1235 Head office 1 meobm_ issue books _EE.\ 12825 wu‘m\o.,_.o Arvind-  Nikas
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